P R O F E S S I O N A L  A I R T O O L S
RRJ-8205
RRJ-8210
Y O U R  T O K U  D E A L E R
HAMMER
AA-1.3BR (H)
Characteristics:
•	 Toku hammers have been used for many

Inlet-
thread
Hose-
diameter
mm
Vibration
m/s2
Noise
level
dB(A)
AA-1.3BR (H) TOKU 24 58 2.800 11,7 7,5 4,5 PT 3/8" 10 10 93
Ordernumber Description L (mm)
under the
collar
B (mm)
CB3210260 Moil point 260 -
CB3210450 Moil point 450 -
CB418 Round nose 210 -
CB420 Diamond point 155 -
CB3211260 Flat chisel 260 20
CB3211330 Flat chisel 330 20
CB424 Flat chisel 155 50
CB426 Flat chisel 155 38
CB3218200 Wild flat chisel 200 50
CB3218200G Wild flat chisel, bent 200 60
CB3217210 Wild flat chisel 210 95
CB3217210G Wild flat chisel, bent 210 95
CBCP6 Adaptor for bush head 200 -
CB27C* Bush head carbide tip - 40 x 40
* 16 teeth carbide metal
NEW!